DE VALK OUDENAARDE

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(44264)

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc

199856- 36
142666- 76
178533- 53
302187-32
140267- 05
302187-32
140267- 05
307667-80
253606- 48
307667- 80
256040- 57
256040- 57
118564- 30
118564- 30
253606- 48
118564- 30
254932- 16
199856- 36
199856- 36
214938- 83
253606- 48
199856- 36
214938- 83
199856- 36
199856- 36
253606- 48
214938- 83
253606- 48
142666- 76
199856- 36
310089-77
142666- 76
254932- 16
199856- 36
199856- 36
199856- 36
125641- 26
140267- 05
199856- 36
302187-32
302187-32
214938- 83
140267- 05
199856- 36
253606- 48
253606- 48
199856- 36
118564- 30
256040- 57
142666- 76
307667-80
199856- 36
307667-80
307667- 80
214938- 83
302187-32
302187-32
302187-32
302187-32
140267- 05
178533- 53
125641- 26
302187-32
118564- 30
178533-53
118564- 30
142666- 76
118564- 30
253606- 48
253606- 48
253606- 48
253606- 48
253606- 48

VAN DRI ESSCHE PATRI CK
VERROKEN ANDRE

V. D. HAEGHEN DI RK
GEVAERT HERW N
VERVEERSCH GERARD
GEVAERT HERW N
VERVEERSCH GERARD
WAEGENAERE B&P
VERMASSEN DAVI D
WAEGENAERE B&P
VANDER BEKEN FI
VANDER BEKEN FI
VELGHE PATRI CK
VELGHE PATRI CK
VERMASSEN DAVI D
VELGHE PATRI CK
DECLERCQ LOUI S
VAN DRI ESSCHE PATRI CK
VAN DRI ESSCHE PATRI CK
VAN STEENKI STE ERI C
VERMASSEN DAVI D

VAN DRI ESSCHE PATRI CK
VAN STEENKI STE ERI C
VAN DRI ESSCHE PATRI CK
VAN DRI ESSCHE PATRI CK
VERMASSEN DAVI D

VAN STEENKI STE ERI C
VERMASSEN DAVI D
VERROKEN ANDRE

VAN DRI ESSCHE PATRI CK
BASSELI ER DYLAN
VERROKEN ANDRE
DECLERCQ LOU S

VAN DRI ESSCHE PATRI CK
VAN DRI ESSCHE PATRI CK
VAN DRI ESSCHE PATRI CK
VAN DURME CHRI STI AN
VERVEERSCH GERARD
VAN DRI ESSCHE PATRI CK
GEVAERT HERW N
GEVAERT HERW N

VAN STEENKI STE ERI C
VERVEERSCH GERARD
VAN DRI ESSCHE PATRI CK
VERMASSEN DAVI D
VERMASSEN DAVI D

VAN DRI ESSCHE PATRI CK
VELGHE PATRI CK
VANDER BEKEN FI LI P
VERROKEN ANDRE
WAEGENAERE B&P

VAN DRI ESSCHE PATRI CK
WAEGENAERE B&P
WAEGENAERE B&P
VAN STEENKI STE
GEVAERT HERW N
GEVAERT HERW N
GEVAERT HERW N
GEVAERT HERW N
VERVEERSCH GERARD
V. D. HAEGHEN DI RK
VAN DURME CHRI STI AN
GEVAERT HERW N
VELGHE PATRI CK

V. D. HAEGHEN DI RK
VELGHE PATRI CK
VERROKEN ANDRE
VELGHE PATRI CK
VERMASSEN DAVI D
VERMASSEN DAVI D
VERMASSEN DAVI D
VERMASSEN DAVI D
VERMASSEN DAVI D

LIP
LI P
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Geneent
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HEURNE
El NE

El NE
HEURNE
El NE
HEURNE
El NE

El NE
GAVERE
El NE

El NE

El NE
OUDENAA
OUDENAA
GAVERE
OUDENAA
El NE
HEURNE
HEURNE
HEURNE
GAVERE
HEURNE
HEURNE
HEURNE
HEURNE
GAVERE
HEURNE
GAVERE
El NE
HEURNE
Qudenaa

HEURNE
HEURNE
El NE
El NE
HEURNE
HEURNE
HEURNE
HEURNE
El NE
HEURNE
GAVERE
GAVERE
HEURNE
OUDENAA
El NE
El NE
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OUDENAA
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OUDENAA
El NE
OUDENAA
GAVERE
GAVERE
GAVERE
GAVERE
GAVERE
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2
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2
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2
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3
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3
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Ri ng
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402045017
402030917
401965317
401932417
401986317
401932317
401989117
401892617
418535117
401896117
402006817
402005817
402026617
402027017
418534617
402029217
401966817
402048417
402046517
401905417
418538217
402047317
401904717
402042817
402047217
418536317
401903617
418531917
402031417
402042917
402034417
402030317
401968717
402047417
402048517
402043517
401949417
401986917
402044417
401933417
401932817
401902717
401986717
402046117
418536217
418532517
402043617
402028017
402007317
402033117
418463417
402044717
401892017
401891917
401905817
401933017
401930817
401932917
401933117
401987717
401961417
401950817
401932117
402025817
401961217
402026117
402030217
402027717
418534017
418538317
418538917
418536617
418531217
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1430.
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1396.
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253606- 48
142666- 76
142666- 76
253606- 48
178533- 53
214938- 83
214938- 83
214938- 83
178533-53
178533- 53
140267- 05
140267- 05
178533- 53
228745-19
228745-19
199856- 36
255712-20
199856- 36
255712- 20
118564- 30
118564- 30
118564- 30
256040- 57
256040- 57
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228745-19
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254932- 16
178533-53
118564- 30
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199856- 36
199856- 36
178533-53
118564- 30
199856- 36
118564- 30
307667- 80
253606- 48
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307667-80
307667- 80
253606- 48
253606- 48
307667- 80
253606- 48
255712- 20
253606- 48
253606- 48
253606- 48
256040- 57
199856- 36
178533- 53
309492-62
140267- 05
199856- 36
140267- 05
228745-19
118564- 30
118564- 30
199856- 36
140267- 05
309427-94
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199856- 36
214938- 83
307667- 80
307667- 80
142666- 76
140267- 05
309427-94
253606- 48
253606- 48
253606- 48
253606- 48
178533- 53
253606- 48

VERVASSEN DAVI D
VERROKEN ANDRE
VERRCOKEN ANDRE
VERVASSEN DAVI D

V. D. HAEGHEN DI RK

VAN STEENKI STE ERI C
VAN STEENKI STE ERI C
VAN STEENKI STE ERI C
V. D. HAEGHEN DI RK

V. D. HAEGHEN DI RK
VERMEERSCH GERARD
VERVEERSCH GERARD
V. D. HAEGHEN DI RK
VLERI CK NOEL

VLERI CK NCEL

VAN DRI ESSCHE PATRI CK
RONSSE ANTO NE

VAN DRI ESSCHE PATRI CK
RONSSE ANTO NE
VELGHE PATRI CK
VELGHE PATRI CK
VELGHE PATRI CK
VANDER BEKEN FI LI P
VANDER BEKEN FI LI P
VANDER BEKEN FI LI P
VLERI CK NOEL

VAN DURME CHRI STI AN
WAEGENAERE B&P
DECLERCQ LOUI S

V. D. HAEGHEN DI RK
VELGHE PATRI CK
VELGHE PATRI CK
VERRCOKEN ANDRE

VAN DRI ESSCHE PATRI CK
VAN DRI ESSCHE PATRI CK
V. D. HAEGHEN DI RK
VELGHE PATRI CK

VAN DRI ESSCHE PATRI CK
VELGHE PATRI CK
WAEGENAERE B&P
VERMASSEN DAVI D
WAEGENAERE B&P
WAEGENAERE B&P
WAEGENAERE B&P
WAEGENAERE B&P
VERVASSEN DAVI D
VERMASSEN DAVI D
WAEGENAERE B&P
VERVASSEN DAVI D
RONSSE ANTO NE
VERMASSEN DAVI D
VERVASSEN DAVI D
VERMASSEN DAVI D
VANDER BEKEN FI LI P
VAN DRI ESSCHE PATRI CK
V. D. HAEGHEN DI RK
MCERVAN TOM
VERMEERSCH GERARD
VAN DRI ESSCHE PATRI CK
VERVEERSCH GERARD
VLERI CK NOEL

VELGHE PATRI CK
VELGHE PATRI CK

VAN DRI ESSCHE PATRI CK
VERMEERSCH GERARD

W JINS ANGELO
BASSEL|I ER DYLAN

VAN DRI ESSCHE PATRI CK
VAN STEENKI STE ERI C
WAEGENAERE B&P
WAEGENAERE B&P
VERRCOKEN ANDRE
VERMEERSCH GERARD

W JINS ANGELO
VERMASSEN DAVI D
VERVASSEN DAVI D
VERMASSEN DAVI D
VERMASSEN DAVI D

V. D. HAEGHEN DI RK
VERMASSEN DAVI D
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ZI NGEM
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OUDENAA
OUDENAA
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El NE
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El NE
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El NE
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402031017
418534917
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401906817
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401964217
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401989217
401986817
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418457517
418455617
402042617
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402044217
402019317
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402007817
402008017
402006417
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401948817
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401967317
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402027317
402027817
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402042717
402043417
401963617
402026817
402047617
402027917
401893517
418538617
401907817
401909317
401896217
401891117
418535817
418539017
401897117
418539217
402019917
418531617
418538017
418533117
402006017
402047817
401962417
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401988417
402045117
401987017
418455317
402028717
402027617
402043017
401986417
421971417
402034517
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421971217
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418533917
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418531417
401963517
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09.
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09.
09.
09.
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39010
33470
33500
39050
33370
34554
34554
35044
33510
33550
33177
33187
34040
37190
37200
35220
36350
35260
36390
32394
32404
32434
33410
33420
33440
38000
34290
35040
34040
35070
33334
33364
35310
36280
36280
35160
33414
36340
33434
35290
41070
35340
35350
35360
35360
41120
41130
35380
41180
38080
41200
41260
41280
34510
37180
36060
38590
35297
37250
35347
39300
34384
34404
37370
35437
41200
36020
37580
38014
36510
36540
37140
36177
41560
42540
42560
42570
42570
37150
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1379.
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1376.
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1362.
1362.
1361.
1360.
1360.
1360.
1360.
1359.
1359.
1358.
1358.
1357.
1356.
1356.
1355.
1355.
1355.
1355.
1355.
1355.
1353.
1353.
1353.
1352.
1351.
1351.
1347.
1346.
1346.
1346.
1345.
1344.
1344.
1343.
1343.
1342.
1342.
1341.
1339.
1337.
1336.
1336.
1335.
1333.
1333.
1332.
1330.
1330.
1329.
1329.
1328.
1328.

7287
7249
8966
6894
7331
4143
4143
9716
8742
7756
6676
3912
3101
3966
1336
9266
7594
8513
6994
2229
9455
1138
9861
7133
1680
6932
6483
0361
4544
2949
3994
5853
5769
3971
3971
8984
2305
8256
6893
3874
7222
0654
8014
5374
5374
4825
2348
0097
9978
5287
5036
0233
5306
1491
4112
7364
2521
1138
6130
8030
7709
9745
4454
5414
4500
2518
7365
1997
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0276
2589
8021
6346
4982
6781
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9623
9623
9857
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142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
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154 307667- 80 WAEGENAERE B&P El NE 40 17 15 401891017 09. 37230 1327.8734 154

155 307667- 80 WAEGENAERE B&P El NE 40 15 16 401893617 09. 37270 1326. 8611 155
156 302187-32 GEVAERT HERW N HEURNE 21 1 10 401931417 09. 38340 1326. 1310 156
157 254932-16 DECLERCQ LOUI S El NE 11 4 4 401966717 09. 36240 1325.6597 157
158 309427-94 W JINS ANGELO Di kkelv 4 3 3 421971617 09. 42280 1324.8125 158
159 140267-05 VERMEERSCH GERARD El NE 29 27 12 401985917 09. 37077 1320.8792 159
160 199856- 36 VAN DRI ESSCHE PATRI CK HEURNE 54 45 24 402047517 09.39090 1319.4504 160
161 178533-53 V. D. HAEGHEN DI RK El NE 26 24 12 401962217 09. 38010 1317.4096 161
162 307667-80 WAEGENAERE B&P El NE 40 33 17 401890117 09. 38130 1315.3297 162
163 199856- 36 VAN DRI ESSCHE PATRI CK HEURNE 54 31 25 402048017 09.39320 1313.8012 163
164 199856- 36 VAN DRI ESSCHE PATRI CK HEURNE 54 48 26 401970217 09. 39350 1313. 0679 164
165 125641-26 VAN DURME CHRI STI AN  EI NE 18 13 4 401948417 09. 38040 1311.0409 165
166 302187-32 GEVAERT HERW N HEURNE 21 14 11 401933717 09.39370 1310.5933 166
167 125641-26 VAN DURME CHRI STI AN  ElI NE 18 18 5 401948317 09. 38080 1310. 0492 167
168 214938-83 VAN STEENKI STE ERIC  HEURNE 18 12 10 401905517 09. 39564 1308. 1388 168
169 307667- 80 WAEGENAERE B&P El NE 40 34 18 401908117 09. 38460 1307.1799 169
170 178533-53 V. D. HAEGHEN DI RK El NE 26 1 13 401965817 09. 38580 1303. 3421 170
171 118564-30 VELGHE PATRI CK OUDENAA 32 21 17 402029017 09. 37204 1302.4273 171
172 178533-53 V. D. HAEGHEN DI RK El NE 26 23 14 401963217 09. 39020 1302. 3662 172
173 199856- 36 VAN DRI ESSCHE PATRI CK HEURNE 54 10 27 401989517 09. 40410 1297. 1402 173
174 140267-05 VERMEERSCH GERARD El NE 29 16 13 401985717 09. 38497 1295.6001 174
175 140267- 05 VERMEERSCH GERARD El NE 29 22 14 401986017 09. 38507 1295.3571 175
176 140267- 05 VERMEERSCH GERARD El NE 29 8 15 401988017 09. 38517 1295. 1141 176
177 140267-05 VERMEERSCH GERARD El NE 29 1 16 401985617 09. 38557 1294. 1432 177
178 302187-32 GEVAERT HERW N HEURNE 21 12 12 401932617 09. 40490 1293.2758 178
179 118564-30 VELGHE PATRI CK OUDENAA 32 4 18 402026417 09. 37584 1293. 0509 179
180 199856-36 VAN DRI ESSCHE PATRI CK HEURNE 54 42 28 402043717 09.41140 1289. 3204 180
181 199856- 36 VAN DRI ESSCHE PATRI CK HEURNE 54 35 29 402046017 09.41170 1288.6142 181
182 307667-80 WAECENAERE B&P El NE 40 10 19 401896517 09. 40040 1288.3124 182
183 253606-48 VERVASSEN DAVI D GAVERE 56 56 27 418537917 09. 45590 1287.9319 183
184 178533-53 V. D. HAEGHEN DI RK El NE 26 25 15 401961717 09. 40050 1287.1859 184
185 253606- 48 VERVASSEN DAVI D GAVERE 56 35 28 418534517 09.46120 1285.0312 185
186 253606-48 VERVASSEN DAVI D GAVERE 56 48 29 418534417 09.46140 1284.5861 186
187 254932-16 DECLERCQ LOUI S El NE 11 7 5 401969517 09.39110 1284.2870 187
188 228745-19 VLERI CK NOCEL ZINGEM 24 14 5 418455817 09. 43450 1283.8080 188
189 228745-19 VLERI CK NCEL ZINGEM 24 21 6 418456317 09. 43520 1282.2124 189
190 228745-19 VLERI CK NCEL ZINGEM 24 2 7 418455917 09. 44020 1279.9397 190
191 228745-19 VLERI CK NOCEL ZINGEM 24 18 8 418458317 09. 44050 1279.2595 191
192 228745-19 VLERI CK NOCEL ZINGEM 24 6 9 418455417 09. 44090 1278.3537 192
193 199856- 36 VAN DRI ESSCHE PATRI CK HEURNE 54 22 30 402045417 09.42120 1275.8026 193
194 310089-77 BASSELI ER DYLAN Qudenaa 10 4 3 402033917 09.40320 1273.1443 194
195 140267-05 VERMEERSCH GERARD El NE 29 19 17 401985117 09.40247 1272.9109 195
196 254932-16 DECLERCQ LOUI S El NE 11 2 6 401969117 09. 39590 1272. 8690 196
197 310089-77 BASSELI ER DYLAN Qudenaa 10 8 4 402034617 09.40340 1272.6757 197
198 178533-53 V. D. HAEGHEN DI RK El NE 26 2 16 401965717 09.41170 1270. 2647 198



